xStorage Hybrid Inverter
Single-phase LFP Battery Solutions
All-In-One xStorage ESS (Energy Storage Solution)
Battery Model XSTHSBP-5.1-16S-100A-F (Battery 5.12kWh with BMS & HF)
Physical
Battery type LFP (LiFePO4)
System Weight 54KG
Dimensions in mm (W x H x D) 540*490*240

Features
Note: A rain cover must be installed above the energy
storage system.
4 EATON xStorage Hybrid Inverter Single-phase LFP Battery Solutions
Mounting Steps
Step 3: Bracket battery pack mounting Step 4: Trace the Bracket Battery on the wall.
Step 5: Attached the battery pack on the wall. Step 6: Add the 2nd battery pack*
Step 7: Inverter Assembly Step 8: Final Assembly
Step 2: Placing the Battery on the Bottom supportStep 1: Positioning and adjusting the bottom support
5EATON xStorage Hybrid Inverter Single-phase LFP Battery Solutions
Configurations Description Dimensions (mm)
Width x Heigh x Depth Weight (kg)
Width Space of reservation to
install, 600mm on both sides.
 (Space inside walls)
XSTHS1P036BP05V1 XSTS 1P 3.6kW 5kWh V1 540 x 1130 x 270 94 1740
XSTHS1P036BP10V1 XSTS 1P 3.6kW 10kWh V1 540 x 1720 x 270 155 1740
XSTHS1P036BP15V1 XSTS 1P 3.6kW 15kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 216 2580
XSTHS1P036BP20V1 XSTS 1P 3.6kW 20kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 278 2580
XSTHS1P036BP25V1 XSTS 1P 3.6kW 25kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 336 2580
XSTHS1P050BP05V1 XSTS 1P 5kW 5kWh V1 540 x 1130 x 270 94 1740
XSTHS1P050BP10V1 XSTS 1P 5kW 10kWh V1 540 x 1720 x 270 155 1740
XSTHS1P050BP15V1 XSTS 1P 5kW 15kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 216 2580
XSTHS1P050BP20V1 XSTS 1P 5kW 20kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 278 2580
XSTHS1P050BP25V1 XSTS 1P 5kW 25kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 336 2580
XSTHS1P060BP05V1 XSTS 1P 6kW 5kWh V1 540 x 1130 x 270 94 1740
XSTHS1P060BP10V1 XSTS 1P 6kW 10kWh V1 540 x 1720 x 270 155 1740
XSTHS1P060BP15V1 XSTS 1P 6kW 15kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 216 2580
XSTHS1P060BP20V1 XSTS 1P 6kW 20kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 278 2580
XSTHS1P060BP25V1 XSTS 1P 6kW 25kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 336 2580
Full Sizing and weight
Note: The above configurations are given as an indication to obtain the dimensions of the solution to be installed. The item codes cannot be ordered as is. To be
able to order the products or obtain more information on these configurations, please contact your sales representative
*Between 2 columns, plan to have 200 and 300mm. Add 600mm on both sides (Space inside walls)